name

datum

Deportati-
ons-datum

Ziel der

Schicksal

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.
20.
21.

Kessler
Kessler

Levi

Lob

Moses

Moses
Rosenthal

Rosenthal

9. | Rosenthal
10.

Rosenthal

Rosenthal
Rosenthal
Rosenthal
Salomon

Salomon

Seligmann
Seligmann

Stern

Wetzstein
Wetzstein
Wetzstein

‘ Vorname

Karl
Meta

Mathilde

Rosa

Max

Eva
Gustav

Minna
Bernhard
Bertha

Siegbert
Rosa
Ernst
Moritz
Clothilde
Lina
Siegmund
Emilie
Lisa

Friedrich

Emilie

‘ Geburts-

Konigsthal

Loeb

Zeitin

Gutheim

Goldwein

Bender

Seligmann

Thalberg

‘ Geburts-

19.01.1907
29.03.1884

04.05.1874

19.05.1883

28.06.1908

19.12.1903
10.07.1884

17.09.1896
22.05.1883
05.05.1888

16.01.1924
19.02.2021
22.10.1923
23.05.1874
01.10.1874
25.09.1879
25.10.1873

10.08.2021

16.03.1922
29.11.1888
30.03.1889

‘ Geburtsort

Gieflen
Karlshafen

Wetzlar

Wetzlar

Wetzlar

Mainz
Krofdorf

Ungedanken
Wetzlar
Camberg

Krofdorf

Meim-
bressen

Wetzlar
Werdorf
Seligenstadt
Nauborn
Nauborn

Friedberg

Wetzlar
Treis
Wetzlar

10.06.1942
10.06.1942

28.08.1942

10.06.1942

10.06.1942

10.06.1942

28.08.1942

10.06.1942
10.06.1942
10.06.1942

28.08.1942

28.08.1942

10.06.1942

28.08.1942

28.08.1942

28.08.1942

28.08.1942

28.08.1942

10.06.1942
10.06.1942
10.06.1942

Deportation
Polen
Polen

Theresienstadt

Polen

Polen

Polen
Theresienstadt

Polen
Polen

Polen

Theresienstadt

Theresienstadt

Polen

Theresienstadt

Theresienstadt

Theresienstadt

Theresienstadt

Theresienstadt

Polen
Polen
Polen

ermordet
ermordet

29.9.1942 nach Tre-
blinka, ermordet

Treblinka, ermordet
ermordet

gestorben am
01.08.1942 in
Majdanek

ermordet

am 15.05.1943 nach
Auschwitz, ermordet

ermordet
ermordet
ermordet

gestorben am
14.9.1942

gestorben am
25.9.1942

gestorben am
25.9.1942 Majdanek

gestorben am
13.02.1943

gestorben am 06.03
1944

gestorben am
19.09.1942

gestorben am
27.09.1942

befreit in Theresien-
stadt

ermordet
ermordet

ermordet




